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You Are Reading

e O e M S e

| BEAUTIFUL BELFOUNTAIN

i e

With a very pretty brick home, set privately back from the road, 5 min. to
Georgetown. 4 bdrms, upgraded kitchen w/o to rear deck, unistone walkway - TN
truly paradise at $225,000. 06-358-31 'i '

 YOU CAN'T IMAGINE!

What living in a park is like until you view this property. Pond, fishpool, 2.5+ acres of privacy,

lovely totally renovated house with designer kitchen, ceramics, marble, skylight, master bed-

room with R/l gas F.P., W/O's, studio apartment, and located in beautiful Belfountain. 95-288
NEW PRICE $359,000!

. WONDERFUL PROPERTY,
CLOSE TO TERRA COTTA

A7+ acre property with views of rolling land, your own stocked spring fed

pond, tennis court, bank barn and the house is well maintained with 2

woodstoves, pretty family room overlooking pond and meadow, and large
country kitchen. $399,000. 96-350-91

Office: Toronto Line:

(905) 877-5165 (905) 874-3040
Erin: Oakville/Burlington:

(519) 833-9714 (519) 835-2143
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Spectacular new 4 bdrm i S e BEAUTIFUL PROPERTY,

home with 18 ft ceilings,

spiral mahogany and oak : ol .
i DR 4 e This 64 acre property has a very well maintained house situated

it herth vioRdiE e o Reena B privately overlooking an amazing large pond. Tudor style home
ful kitchen, oak and = Wi i B has 4+1 bedrooms, family room FP and sunroom, large country
CerAmC HoorE e Het 18 ik R T kitchen with w/o to deck overlooking pond. Property has barn &
E'}iﬁ“h 1]:;2{;]“;?::‘; pasture with a branch of the Eramosa River. Super family home
backn}-:g Shto fhe vees: - B A e Pl tons of recreational possibilities. $309,000. 390-91

belt and park.
NEW PRICE!!!!!

5., JM  COUNTRY CHARMER

2 acres upgraded & remodeled-home with new
kitchen, bathroom, skylights, sunken DR, views of

your own pond. The location is ideal for commuters.
Priced at $224,900. 96-336-91
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BUILDING LOT IN CALEDON B bas- wio

Totally serviced (water, hydro, and gas) with wonderful VS Wt B Bt taster ek
views of the Caledon hills, 1.36 acres, $99,000. o et | TR SN B room. fnished basement with

: bedroom, kitchen, and bath-

- room. Just reduced to

R SR $157,500. Vendors motivated.
COUNTRY . St 96-315-30

LOCATION
TOWN
CONVENIENCE
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it seconds from Erin - HELP OR GUIDAN CE PLEASE Li?gfna?rtriﬁsighagﬂuldEwat:::,seti]rf Ee?lﬁrés,ﬂcen;air Lr;lfu;anree]ina:irf’riged E al5:3[] aet
esnie $194,900. 96-331-91 GIVE ME A CALL! $309,000. 96-184-FA




